
gr 100 gr 500 نام کالاردیفgr 100 gr 500 نام کالا

Agar Agar (EP)2,520,000 660,000    61OF Basal Medium1,700,000  445,000  

Agar Agar (UP)2,760,000 720,000    62Orange Serum Agar2,600,000  680,000  

Alkalin Peptone Water1,500,000 395,000    63Orange Serum Broth2,600,000  680,000  

Antibiotic Assay Medium No 12,040,000 540,000    64PA Broth2,340,000  610,000  

Antibiotic Assay Medium No 32,040,000 540,000    65Palcam Agar -             -          

Antibiotic Assay Medium No 52,160,000 565,000    66Peptone2,820,000  740,000  

Baird Parker Agar2,170,000 570,000    67Peptone Water1,440,000  380,000  

Bile Esculin Agar-            1,200,000 68Peptone Water Buffered1,730,000  455,000  

Blood Agar (Base)1,500,000 395,000    69Phenol Red Agar2,100,000  550,000  

Brain Heart Infu. Agar2,000,000 525,000    70Phenol Red Broth2,250,000  600,000  

Brain Heart Infu. Broth2,100,000 550,000    71Phenylalanine Agar2,500,000  650,000  

Brillian Green Agar1,680,000 430,000    72Plate Count Agar1,560,000  410,000  

Brilliant Green Bile Broth -            -            73Plate Count Agar+Skim Milk   1,900,000  500,000  

Brucella Agar (Base)2,250,000 590,000    74Potato Dextrose Agar1,500,000  395,000  

Brucella Broth (Base)2,250,000 590,000    75Potato Dextrose Broth1,500,000  395,000  

Cary - Blair Medium1,680,000 430,000    76PPLO Agar 2,100,000  550,000  

Cetrimide Agar1,740,000 490,000    77PPLO Broth 2,220,000  580,000  

Chocolate Agar1,500,000 395,000    78R.V.S -             -          

Columbia Blood Agar (Base)1,730,000 455,000    79R-2A Agar1,700,000  445,000  

Columbia Blood Broth (Base)1,900,000 500,000    80RBC Agar ( محیط رزبنگال)660,000  2,250,000  

Cook Meat Medium2,340,000 610,000    81Ringer Powder1,140,000  310,000  

Corn Meal Agar1,600,000 420,000    82S.F Broth (Selenite F)-             -          

Cystine Tryptone Agar-            -            83S.S Agar2,220,000  580,000  

Dextrose Agar1,500,000 395,000    84Sab. 2% Dextrose Broth1,400,000  365,000  

Dextrose Broth1,500,000 395,000    85Sab. 4% Dextrose Agar1,320,000  340,000  

DG182,160,000 590,000    86Sab. Chloramph. Agar1,560,000  410,000  

DNase  Agar-            840,000    87Selenite Cystine Broth1,800,000  475,000  

DNase (With Toluidine Blue)-            1,000,000 88SIM Medium1,920,000  505,000  

DRBC2,250,000 660,000    89Simmon's Citrate Agar1,560,000  410,000  

E.E Broth2,200,000 570,000    90Skim Milk Agar1,260,000  330,000  

EC Broth-            -            91Skim Milk Powder900,000     235,000  

EMB Agar 1,500,000 395,000    92Starch Agar1,600,000  420,000  

G.N Broth-            -            93T.C.B.S-             -          

Giolitti Cantoni Broth-            -            94T.S.A (Tryptone Soya Agar)1,800,000  475,000  

Glucose Broth1,625,000 425,000    95T.S.B (Tryptone Soya Broth)1,800,000  475,000  

Hektoen Enteric Agar-            -            96T.S.B with S.P.S2,170,000  570,000  

Kauffman Muller's 3,000,000 780,000    97T.S.I (Triple Suger Iron Agar)1,500,000  395,000  

Kligler Iron Agar1,650,000 430,000    98Tetrathionat Broth2,000,000  525,000  

Lactose Broth1,600,000 420,000    99Thioglycolate Broth2,040,000  540,000  

Lauryl Sulphate Broth1,800,000 475,000    100Tryptone3,120,000  820,000  

LB Agar1,800,000 475,000    101Tryptone Water2,500,000  650,000  

LB Broth2,040,000 535,000    102Urea Agar (Base)1,400,000  365,000  

Lysine Decarboxylase Agar2,340,000 610,000    103Urea Broth (Base)1,260,000  330,000  

Lysine Decarboxylase Broth2,100,000 550,000    104V.R.B Agar1,680,000  445,000  

Lysine Iron Agar2,170,000 570,000    105V.R.B.G Agar1,680,000  445,000  

M.R.S Agar1,680,000 445,000    106V.R.B.L Agar1,680,000  445,000  

M.R.S Broth1,860,000 490,000    107X.L.D Agar1,650,000  430,000  

MacConkey Agar1,650,000 430,000    108Y.G.C Agar1,650,000  430,000  

MacConkey Agar+Sorbitol1,920,000 505,000    109Yeast Extract2,520,000  660,000  

MacConkey Broth1,800,000 470,000    110Yeast Extract Agar1,600,000  420,000  

Malachit Green Broth-            -            

Mannitol Salt Agar1,680,000 445,000    

MR-VP Medium1,320,000 350,000    500 نام کالاردیف gr 100 gr

Muller - Hinton Agar1,860,000 475,000    111BHB 6.5%1,800,000  475,000  

Muller - Hinton Broth1,950,000 510,000    112TSB 6.5%1,800,000  475,000  

MYP Agar2,250,000 600,000    113Nutriant Broth 6.5%2,170,000  570,000  

Nitrate Agar-            -            

Nitrate Broth-            -            

Nutriant Agar1,680,000 445,000    

Nutriant Broth1,800,000 475,000    
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